We are faced with more and more challenges. Climate change, growing world
population, loss of farmland and the need for a better use of resources.
To solve these challenges, Würth Elektronik is actively accelerating the green
revolution by supporting the development of the farm of tomorrow
to ensure sustainable food production.
#LEDITGROW
©
ei

D
Mid Power – Horticulture LEDs Size 2835 @ 150 mA
Order Code Emitting Color λλpeak typ.
(nm) typ PPF* typ PPE*
150283DS73103 Deep Blue ■ 450 0.94 µmol/s 1.96 µmol/J
150283HS73103 Hyper Red ■ 660 0.66 µmol/s 2.00 µmol/J
150283FS73103 Far Red ■ 730 0.67 µmol/s** 2.03 µmol/J**
150283BS73103 Blue ■ 463  0.66 µmol/s 1.41 µmol/J
150283GS73103 Green ■ 517 0.37 µmol/s 0.78 µmol/J
150283RS73103 Red ■ 629 0.50 µmol/s 1.56 µmol/J
High Power – Horticulture LEDs Size 3535 @ 350 mA
Order Code Emitting Color λλpeak typ.
(nm) typ PPF* typ PPE*
150353DS74500 Deep Blue ■ 450 2.32 µmol/s 2.07 µmol/J
150353HS74500 Hyper Red ■ 660 2.42 µmol/s 3.33 µmol/J
150353FS74500 Far Red ■ 730 1.94 µmol/s** 3.08 µmol/J**
150353BS74500 Blue ■ 460  1.98 µmol/s 1.77 µmol/J
150353GS74500 Green ■ 520 0.96 µmol/s 0.80 µmol/J
150353RS74500 Red ■ 635 1.41 µmol/s 1.84 µmol/J
Mid Power – Fullcolor LEDs Size 3030 @ 65 mA
Order Code Emitting Color CCT typ PPF* typ PPE*
158303227A Sunrise ■ 2700 0.50 µmol/s 2.77 µmol/J
158303230A Warm White ■ 3000 0.50 µmol/s 2.77 µmol/J